Milton Lady Panther Softball 2021

Date Day Opponent Site Time
10-Feb Wednesday Preseason @ Pace (varsity) Away 6:00
12-Feb Friday Preseason @ Pace (varsity) Away 6:00
15-Feb Monday Catholic (varsity) Away 6:00
16-Feb Tuesday Tate Away 4:30/6:30
19-Feb Thursday Washington Away 4:30/6:30
23-Feb Tuesday Navarre Away 4:30/6:30
25-Feb Thursday Gulf Breeze (varsity) Away 6:00

2/25-2/27 Thur-Sat WF JV Tournament Away TBD
2-Mar Tuesday Niceville Away 4:30/6:30
4-Mar Tuesday Crestview Home 4:30/6:30
9-Mar Tuesday Gulf Breeze Home 4:30/6:30
3/10- 3/13 Wed-Sat Pace JV Tournament Away TBD
11-Mar Thursday West Florida Home 4:30/6:30
3/20-3/23 Sat-Tues FL/AL Challenge Home TBD
26-Mar Friday Pace Home 4:30/6:30
30-Mar Tuesday Escambia Home 4:30/6:30
1-Apr Thursday West Florida Away 4:30/6:30
6-Apr Tuesday Crestview Away 4:30/6:30
8-Apr Thursday Escambia Away 4:30/6:30
9-Apr Friday Pace Away 4:30/6:30
12-Apr Monday Catholic (varsity) Home 6:00
13-Apr Tuesday Navarre Home 4:30/6:30
15-Apr Thursday Tate Home 4:30/6:30
20-Apr Tuesday Niceville Home 4pm/6pm
4/26 - 4/29 Mon-Thur District Tournament Pace TBD
5/5-5/6 Wed-Thurs Regional Quarterfinals TBD TBD
11-May Tuesday Regional Semifinals TBD TBD
14-May Friday Finals Clermont, FL TBD
*All game dates/times subject to change as necessary due to weather or other conditions/circumstances.
Head (V) Kevin Jordan
Principal Tim Short Assistant (V)  Justin Alexander
AD George Blake Head (JV) Rebecca Knapp
Assistant (JV) Britt Shore

Volunteer (JV) Micaela Cooley




Tim Short, Principal Benjie West, Asst. Principal  Chad Rowell, Asst. Principal
Amanda Leddy, Asst. Principal George Blake, Athletic Director

2021 Milton High School

Baseball
Varsity Schedule

Date Day Opponent Location Time
11-Feb Thursday Navarre (Preseason) Gulf Breeze 4:30
12-Feb Friday Pace (PreSeason) Gulf Breeze 4:30
16-Feb Tuesday Catholic Catholic 7:00
18-Feb Thursday Escambia Milton 6:00
19-Feb Friday Pine Forest Milton 6:30
23-Feb Tuesday Gulf Breeze Gulf Breeze 7:00
26-Feb Friday Tate Milton 7:00
2-Mar Tuesday ‘Washington Washington 7:00
4-Mar Thursday West Florida Tech West Florida 7:00
3-Mar Friday Pine Forest Pine Forest 7:00
9-Mar Tuesday Tate Tate 7:00
12- Mar Friday Pace Pace 7:00
15-Mar Monday Navarre Navarre 6:00
16-Mar Tuesday Catholic Milton 6:30
23-Mar Tuesday West Florida Tech Milton 6:30
24-Mar Wednesday Crestview Milton 6:30
26-Mar Friday Pensacola(Senior Night) Milton 6:00
30-Mar Tuesday Navarre Milton 7:00
1-Apr Thursday Washington Milton 7:00
3-Apr Monday Adidas Beach Blast Milton TBA
6-Apr Tuesday Adidas Beach Blast Milton TBA
7-Apr Wednesday Adidas Beach Blast Milton TBA
8-Apr Thursday Adidas Beach Blast Milton TBA
13-Apr Tuesday Escambia Milton 6:30
16-Apr Friday Pace Milton 7:00
20-Apr Tuesday Gulf Breeze Milton 6:30
22-Apr Thursday Crestview Crestview 6:00
27&29-Apr Tues&Thur District Tournament Choctaw TBA
6,11 ,19-May Thur, Tues,Wed Regionals TBA TBA
20-27 May Wed-Wed State Championship Ft. Myers TBA

*All dates/times subject to change as necessary due to weather or other conditions/circumstances.
game

Coaches - Head Coach: George Blake Assistant Coaches: Jordan Martin, Taylor Ford, Matt Wood

Volunteer Coaches- Mike Valarezo, Cortez Mitchell




Tim Short, Principal -
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Benjie West, Asst. Principal - Chad Rowell, Asst. Principal - Amanda Leddy, Asst. Principal - George Blake, Athletic Director

2021 Milton High School

Baseball

Junior Varsity Schedule

DAY
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday

OPPONENT
Catholic
Navarre 9th
Pine Forest
Gulf Breeze
Tate
Washington
West Florida Tech
Pine Forest
Tate
Pace
Navarre
Catholic
West Florida Tech
Crestview
Pace 9th
Navarre
Washington
Escambia
Pace

Gulf Breeze

LOCATION
Catholic
Escambia
Milton
Gulf Breeze
Milton
Washington
West Florida Tech
Pine Forest
Tate
Pace
Navarre
Milton
Milton
Milton
Milton
Milton
Milton
Milton
Milton
Milton

TIME
4:30
6:30
4:00
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
3:30
4:00
4:00
4:00
6:00
4:30
4:30
4:00
4:30
4:00

*All game dates/times subject to changes as necessary due to weather or other conditions/circumstances.

Coaches

Anteer Coaches

George Blake,

Mike Valarezo,

Jordan Martin,
Cortez Mitchell

Taylor Ford,

Matt Wood




2021 MILTON HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS

VARSITY LACROSSE
DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION
2/11 Thursday Niceville (Scrimmage) Niceville
2/16 Tuesday Niceville Milton, FL
2/18 Thursday Tate Cantonment, FL 6:00 PM
*2/23 Tuesday SeaCoast Milton, FL 6:00 PM
*2/25 Thursday South Walton Milton, FL 6:00 PM
2/27 Saturday Tate Milton, FL 10:00 AM
3/2 Tuesday Catholic (Senior Night) Milton, FL 6:00 PM
3/4 Thursday FWB Fort Walton, FL 6:00 PM
3/5 Friday PHS Milton, FL 6:00 PM
3/9 Tuesday South Walton South Walton, FL 6:00 PM
3/11 Thursday Navarre Milton, FL 7:30 PM
3/12 Friday Catholic Pensacola, FL 6:00 PM
3/15-3/19 Spring Break
3/25 Thursday WF Tech Milton, FL 6:00 PM
3/26 Friday Navarre Navarre, FL 6:00 PM
3/29 Tuesday West Florida Milton, FL 6:00 PM
*3/31 Wednesday FWB Milton, FL 6:00 PM
4/2 Friday West Florida Tech Pensacola, FL 6:00 PM
4/6 Tuesday PHS Pensacola, FL 7:30 PM
4/12 1 A District Tournament South Walton, FL.  6:00 PM
4/14 1 A District Championship South Walton, FL  6:00 PM
4/22 FHSAA Championships Regional Semifinal Game TBA
4/29 FHSAA Championships Regional Final Game TBA
5/7 or 5/8 FHSAA State Championship Game TBA

(*) Denotes District Game

Principal: Tim Short

Assistant Principals: Benjie West, Amanda Leddy, and Chad Rowell

Athletic Director: George Blake

Head Coach: Mary Bamberger

Assistant Coach: James Turk

Volunteer Coach: Frank Tillotson and Chris Archangel

*All game dates/times subject to change as necessary due to weather or other conditions/circumstances.




DATE

2021 MILTON HIGH SCHOOL BOYS VARSITY LACROSSE

DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

13 February  Sat. Pre-season Jamboree South Walton 8:00am
15 February  Mon. Pensacola HS Milton HS 6:00pm *
19 February  Fri Escambia HS Escambia HS 6:00pm *
23 February  Tues. Seacoast Collegiate HS Milton HS 7:30pm
26 February Fri. South Walton HS South Walton HS 6:00pm
2 March Tues. Pensacola Catholic Milton HS 7:30pm **
4 March Thur. Gulf Breeze HS Milton HS 6:00pm *
8 March Mon. Escambia HS Milton HS 6:00pm

9 March Tues. Navarre HS Milton HS 6:00pm
12 March Fri. Pensacola Catholic HS Catholic HS 7:30pm

16 March Tues. Fort Walton Beach HS Fort Walton Beach 7:30pm

22 March Mon. B. T. Washington HS Milton HS 6:00pm
24 March Wed. West Florida Tech West Florida Tech 6:00pm *
26 March Fri. Navarre HS NYSA 8840 HS Bivd 6:00pm
30 March Tues. Niceville HS Niceville HS 6:00pm
1 April Thurs. B.T. Washington B.T. Washington 6:00pm *
5 April Mon. South Walton HS Milton HS 6:00pm
6 April Tues. Pensacola HS Pensacola HS 7:30pm
9 April Fri. Fort Walton Beach HS Milton HS 6:00pm
12 -17 April  Mon. — Sat. District Tournament West Florida Tech 7:30pm
23 April Fri. Regional Semi- Finals 7:30pm
30 April Fri. Regional Finals 7:30pm
7-8 May Fri.-Sat. State Championship Austin Tindall Sports Complex (Kissimmee) TBD

(*) Denotes District Game

(**) Denotes District Game and Senior Night
Principal: Timothy W. Short

Assistant Principals: Amanda C. Leddy, Chadwick G. Rowell, Benjamin H. West

Athletic Director: George Blake

Lacrosse Sponsor/Manager: Mrs. Rhonda Waters

Head Coach: David J. Hanley/Assistant Coach: John Lucas

All game dates/times subject to change as necessary due to weather or other conditions/circumstances.




2021 MILTON HIGH SCHOOL BOYS JUNIOR VARSITY LACROSSE

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
February 27 Saturday South Walton HS South Walton 10:00am
March 13 Saturday Niceville HS Niceville HS 1:00pm
March 27 Saturday Niceville HS Milton HS 1:00pm
April 5 Monday South Walton HS Milton HS TBD

Principal: Timothy W. Short

Assistant Principals: Amanda C. Leddy, Chadwick G. Rowell, Benjamin H. West

Athletic Director: George Blake

Lacrosse Sponsor/Manager: Mrs. Rhonda Waters

Head Coach: Alex Ruffini / Assistant Coach: Dawsen Castleberry

All game dates/times subject to change as necessary due to weather or other conditions/circumstances.




Milton Boy’s Weightlifting 2021

Feb 3 Wed Gulf Breeze Home 4:00
Feb 10 Wed Jay Away 3:30
Feb 17 Wed West Florida Away 4:00
Feb 24 Wed Catholic Home 4:00
Mar 3 Wed Tate Away 3:30
Mar 10 Wed Gulf Breeze Away 4:00
Mar 30 - April 3 District Meets TBA TBA
April 7-10 Regional Meets TBA TBA
April 22-24 State Meet TBA TBA

Head Coach: Greg Revis

Assistant Coach: Harry Lees

Volunteers: Raymond Busby, Markus Green
Principal — Tim Short

AD - George Blake

*All game dates/times subject to change as necessary due to weather or other
conditions/circumstances.




Track & FieLd

2021 Milton Panthers Track Schedule

Coaches: Kelly Gillis, Jennifer Ueberroth, Astley Blackwell, Jason Summers
Principal: Tim Short

Assistant Principals: Amanda Leddy, Chad Rowell, Benjamin West
Athletic Director: George Blake

Date Day Place/Opponent Time
Februaryl6  Tuesday @ Pace (A) 4:00
February 23 Tuesday Milton, Pace (B) 4:00
March 2 Tuesday Milton @ Gulf Breeze 4:00
March 6 Saturday Wildcat Invitational @ Wash H.S.  9:00
March 9 Tuesday Milton, Gulf Breeze (B) 4:00
March 13 Saturday Tiger Invite **TBD** 9:00
March 23 Tuesday Milton @ Navarre (A) 4:00
March 26 Friday Andrews Invitational @GB 9:00
March 30 Tuesday Milton, Navarre (B) 4:00
April 1 Thursday Patriot Invitational @) Pace 9:00
District Track Meet District Track Meet @ FWB H.S.  8:00am
Regional Track Meet TBA TBA
State Track Meet TBA TBA

**Home meets in Bold**

**All game dates/times subject to change as necessary due to weather or other
conditions/circumstances**




